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ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO.20

ISIN: ROJ8YZPDHWWS8
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Price
0.883 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.57% (0.01)

ISIN ROJ8YZPDHWWS8
Symbol ONE
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 674 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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UHD)

0.88 RON (84,219)
0.883 RON (6,654)
0.885 RON

0.885 RON

0.878 RON

0.878 RON
0.881868 RON
368,745
325,184.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent resea
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2024/03/26
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2023/09/29
2023/06/27
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Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROJ8YZPDHWW8&ID_NOTATION=344902055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=456610bae6048a8eb2980afc1f380baed099495e6ba94a5cbe8e5aef548ca803&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=749b5c2312fba3e80&time=1715466300&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85ab561488d05b2fef15a0961d563150e8748d7db06b03c54316e3d4405e624a&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=712d49a933868ebcc&time=1715466300&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c74a1cf883615850e0894b504639b8df87dff4d5456398d63dcda80e4910552c&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b5ffb202aa30359f5&time=1715466300&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d136f6b2d8d2d8ea0832caa02e18e127e710176b4b8b1771a036f29b9e4e71d&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=85b60031456177c74&time=1715466300&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc5fea7c9006831992a0c43609edee099fe49169935b7d4f5cc63b25662e5cb2&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2e14671b86c81102c&time=1715466300&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/10 16:50:32 5Y
Price
0.883 RON 110
Difference 0.57% (0.01) r[l r’l’v | b
L.00 Ir l *PVN‘J Wﬁh}.ull
General attributes 1 r l HL"H‘N F-,I,lk ]H%J
ISIN ROJ8YZPDHWWS 0.30 14 Kw/ﬁb‘n |' i A
Symbol ONE o J" hd
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange 0.0
Currency RON
Sector - 0.70
Security Stock
type
Market cap 674 EUR 0.60
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 050
UHD)
-.LJW
Market data 0.40
Bid (Bid size) 0.88 RON (84,219) 08.2021 01.2022 06.2022 11.2022 04.2023 09.2023 02.2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.883 RON (6,654)
Open 0.885 RON
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.885 RON Source: FactSet
Low 0.878 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.878 RON
VWAP 0.881868 RON  Price data
Volume (pcs) 368,745 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.882 RON (796,380)
Trading volume 325,184.45 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.936 RON (2,533,210)
Number of trades 139 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.976 RON (1,244,205)
Last size 55 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.958 RON (949,486)
YTD High | date 1.060 RON (2024/04/09)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.866 RON (2024/04/24)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.060 RON (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) 11.08%  +4.13% - 52 Weeks Low | date 0.838 RON (2023/05/11)
Perf (abs.) -0.11 +0.04 -
Beta 0.50 0.29 0.44 Arbitrage views
Volatility 22.51 21.07 - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Bucharest Stock 2024/05/ 16:50 0.883 RON 0.33 139
Exchange 10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344902055

ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO0.20

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ONE UNITED PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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